
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE
APRIL / MAY 2019 EXAMINATIONS

B.E./B.Tech. DEGREE PROGRAMMES
AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

VIVEKANANDHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN

MEPCO SCHLENK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

SNS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

BANNARI AMMAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DR. MAHALINGAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

MAHENDRA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

NATIONAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

P.S.R. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

P.S.G. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

NANDHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE

KUMARAGURU COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

K.S.RANGASAMY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING - SALEM

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

SRI RAMAKRISHNA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ADHIYAMAAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MUTHAYAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

K.S.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

KARPAGAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ALAGAPPA CHETTIAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY
E.G.S.PILLAY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
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Sl.
No.

2620

4960

2726

2723

2702

5008

2706

2609

4962

4965
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2618

2608

2715

2711

2712

4917

1219
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2722

2718
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1211
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5901

3806

4964

TNEA
Code

NAMAKKAL

VIRUDHUNAGAR

COIMBATORE

ERODE

ERODE

MADURAI

COIMBATORE

NAMAKKAL

TUTICORIN

VIRUDHUNAGAR

COIMBATORE

SALEM

KARUR

ERODE

ERODE

COIMBATORE

VIRUDHUNAGAR

KANCHEEPURAM

NAMAKKAL

NAMAKKAL

SALEM

COIMBATORE

COIMBATORE

COIMBATORE

COIMBATORE

KANCHEEPURAM

KRISHNAGIRI

NAMAKKAL

CHENGALPATTU

NAMAKKAL

COIMBATORE

COIMBATORE

SIVAGANGAI

NAGAPATTINAM

THIRUNELVELI

District
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HINDUSTHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING - BARGUR

SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Name of the College

3359

423

1054

No. of
Students
Appeared
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No. of
Students
Passed

 59.27

 50.59

 44.69
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of 
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COIMBATORE
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